MUNICIPALITY OF STA. CRUZ
Statement of Condensed Cash Flows
For the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022

TOTAL

Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows
Collection from taxpayers
Share from Internal Revenue Allotment
Receipts from business/service income
Interest Income
Other Receipts

10,972,037.48
45,916,779.00
7,163,022.44
395,962.93
46,207,171.63

General Fund

8,279,699.23
45,916,779.00
7,163,022.44
395,709.38
44,663,019.68

Special Education
Fund

2,692,338.25
0.00

0.00

253.55
16,123.82

Trust Fund

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,528,028.13

Total Cash Inflows 110,654,973.48

106,418,229.73

2,708,715.62

1,528,028.13

Cash Outflows

Payment of expenses 81,134,222.88 81,134,222.88 0.00 0.00
Payments to suppliers and creditors 3,746,461.20 3,198,903.08 547,558.12 0.00
Payments to employees 18,157,686.22 18,157,686.22 0.00 0.00
Interest Expense and Other Financial 558,303.91 558,303.91 0.00 0.00
Charges
Other Expenses 12,943,362.78 11,843,904.40 697,521.22 401,937.16
Total Cash Outflows 116,540,036.99 114,893,020.49 1,245,079.34 401,937.16

Net Cash Flows from Operating Activities -5,885,063.51

(8,474,790.76)

1,463,636.28

1,126,090.97

Cash Flows from Investing Activities
Cash Inflows
Proceeds from Sale of Investment Property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
.C.ollectlon of Principal on loans to other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
entities
Total Cash Inflows 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cash Outflows
Pyrchase/Constructlon of Property, Plant and 166,400,828.51 166,400,828.51 0.00 0.00
Equipment
Total Cash Outflows 166,400,828.51 166,400,828.51 0.00 0.00
Net Cash Flows from Investing Activities -166,400,828.51 (166,400,828.51) 0.00 0.00
Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Cash Inflows
Proceeds from Issuance of Bonds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Proceeds from Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Cash Inflows 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cash Outflows
Retirement/Redemption of debt securities 0.00 0.00
Payment of loan amortization 1,756,247.52 1,756,247.52 0.00 0.00
Total Cash Outflows 1,756,247.52 1,756,247.52 0.00 0.00
Net Cash Flows from Financing Activities -1,756,247.52 (1,756,247.52) 0.00 0.00
Total Cash Provided by Operating, Investing
and
Financing Activities -174,042,139.54 (176,631,866.79) 1,463,636.28 1,126,090.97

Add: Cash at the Beginning of the year 845,802,431.05

815,996,671.27

1,974,596.25

27,831,163.53

Cash Balance at the March 31, 2022 671,760,291.51

639,364,804.48

3,438,232.53

28,957,254.50
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