MUNICIPALITY OF STA. CRUZ Statement of Condensed Cash Flows For the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022

	TOTAL	General Fund	Special Education Fund	Trust Fund
Cash Flows from Operating Activities				
Cash Inflows				
Collection from taxpayers	10,972,037.48	8,279,699.23	2,692,338.25	0.00
Share from Internal Revenue Allotment	45,916,779.00	45,916,779.00	0.00	0.00
Receipts from business/service income	7,163,022.44	7,163,022.44	0.00	0.00
Interest Income	395,962.93	395,709.38	253.55	0.00
Other Receipts	46,207,171.63	44,663,019.68	16,123.82	1,528,028.13
Total Cash Inflows	110,654,973.48	106,418,229.73	2,708,715.62	1,528,028.13
Cash Outflows				
Payment of expenses	81,134,222.88	81,134,222.88	0.00	0.00
Payments to suppliers and creditors	3,746,461.20	3,198,903.08	547,558.12	0.00
Payments to employees	18,157,686.22	18,157,686.22	0.00	0.00
Interest Expense and Other Financial	FF0 202 01	FFO 202 01	0.00	0.00
Charges	558,303.91	558,303.91	0.00	0.00
Other Expenses	12,943,362.78	11,843,904.40	697,521.22	401,937.16
Total Cash Outflows	116,540,036.99	114,893,020.49	1,245,079.34	401,937.16
Net Cash Flows from Operating Activities	-5,885,063.51	(8,474,790.76)	1,463,636.28	1,126,090.97
Cash Flows from Investing Activities	, ,		, ,	/ /
Cash Inflows				
Proceeds from Sale of Investment Property	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
, ,	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Collection of Principal on loans to other	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
entities	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Cash Inflows	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Cash Outflows				
Purchase/Construction of Property, Plant and	166 400 929 51	166 400 939 51	0.00	0.00
Equipment	166,400,828.51	166,400,828.51	0.00	0.00
Total Cash Outflows	166,400,828.51	166,400,828.51	0.00	0.00
Net Cash Flows from Investing Activities	-166,400,828.51	(166,400,828.51)	0.00	0.00
Cash Flows from Financing Activities				
Cash Inflows				
Proceeds from Issuance of Bonds	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Proceeds from Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Cash Inflows	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Cash Outflows				
Retirement/Redemption of debt securities	0.00		0.00	
Payment of loan amortization	1,756,247.52	1,756,247.52	0.00	0.00
Total Cash Outflows	1,756,247.52	1,756,247.52	0.00	0.00
Net Cash Flows from Financing Activities	-1,756,247.52	(1,756,247.52)	0.00	0.00
Total Cash Provided by Operating, Investing				
and				
Financing Activities	-174,042,139.54	(176,631,866.79)	1,463,636.28	1,126,090.97
Add: Cash at the Beginning of the year	845,802,431.05	815,996,671.27	1,974,596.25	27,831,163.53
Cash Balance at the March 31, 2022	671,760,291.51			

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

almurfo Q. abuy () OSMUNDO O. ABAYA JR

Municipal Accountant

Juente C Sola HON. TERESITA C. VALLE

HON. TERESITA C. VALL Municipal Mayor